CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Valentin Chapevov

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

Crewell ID: 352358

Main info

Valentin Chapevov

2nd Officer
Junior DPO

Negotiable

+359885605187

valentin.chapevov@gmail.com

No

Desired Vessel Type: = Any

Birthday / Place of birth: = 29.10.1994 Burgas
Citizenship: = Bulgaria

Country of residence /
City:

Burgas
Home address: | Vihren street 24

Closest airport: = Burgas,Varna,Sofia

Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
600022243 23.07.2025 Bulgaria 23.07.2028
390044901 19.09.2024 Bulgaria 19.09.2029

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Navigator / Watch officer
5709920 27.09.2023 Bulgaria 26.09.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/352358/

Basic Safety Training 0080039141
Security Av!lareness 0100003906
Training
DeS|gnate<_1 Security 0100003906
Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting 0020020676
Proficiency in Survival
0260022686
Craft and RB
Medical First Aid 0190010337
GMDSS Operator 5709920
Ship Security Officer 028006751
ECDIS 0110006469
Ship Carrying 0390009755
Dangr/hazard Cargo
Bridge Team Management 0070006479
DP Basic Course 1027
Medical 21106
2nd Officer Rec Antwerp /
Bahamas
2nd Officer Rcc Amsterdam /
Bahamas
2nd Officer Nordic ace / Bahamas
3rd Officer Glovis caravel /
Bahamas
3rd Officer Rec compass /

Bahamas

Car Carrier/
58767

Car Carrier/
58767

Car Carrier

Car Carrier

Car Carrier

25.09.2023

28.09.2015

28.09.2015

14.06.2023

14.06.2023

02.10.2018

27.09.2023

28.01.2019

02.10.2018

24.09.2024

02.10.2018

11.08.2022

28.11.2024

MAN /15820

MAN/B&W /
15820

MAN/B&W /
9170

MAN/B&W /
15820

MAN/B&W /
15820

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Romania

Bulgaria

10.12.2024 -
20.04.2025

23.11.2023 -
29.03.2024

30.11.2022 -
27.03.2023

30.11.2021 -
28.04.2022

03.11.2020 -
17.02.2021

20.09.2028

08.06.2028

08.06.2028

26.09.2028

11.08.2027

28.11.2026

Stamco Ship
Management

Stamco Ship
Management

Stamco Ship
Management

Stamco Ship
Management

Stamco ship
Management



Sex: male Height: 188 Overall size: 58

Eyes color: Brown Weight: 84 Shoe size: 45

Good working skills,
Excel,word,power
point,work with
computers,leadership

Maritime education: = Naval academy Bulgaria Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

English
languages:

Speciality: = Navigation

Next of kin: = Father Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: @ Yasen chapevov Kin address:



	CV
	Valentin Chapevov
	Navigator / Watch officer



